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4
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27
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7

8

11
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26 26
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38

Gold Park (Walker Ranch)

1
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Park (Patterson Gardens)

53.        Las Palmas Little league Fields

Parks

Landscaped Medians

Landscaped Streetscapes

City Limits

Sphere of Influence

/Fire Department
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